
Honey Do 41 Hills and Horses

Dist Type Note Next

0.0 Start of route 0.7

0.7 R onto E Mundhank Rd 1.7

2.4 R onto Witt Rd 1.0

3.4 L onto W Penny Rd 2.0

5.4 R onto Old Sutton Rd 3.1

8.6 R onto Otis Rd 2.9

11.4 L onto Dundee Ave 0.9

12.3 L onto W County Line Rd/W Main St 0.8

13.1 R onto Old Hart Rd 0.5

13.6 L onto Oak Knoll Rd 2.4

16.0 R onto Ridge Rd 0.7

16.0 miles.  +466/-539 feet

Dist Type Note Next

16.7 R onto Merri Oaks Rd/Merryoaks Rd 0.7

17.5 Continue onto W Cuba Rd 1.8

19.3 L onto N Old Barrington Rd 1.5

20.8 L onto W Old Barrington Rd 1.6

22.4 L onto N Kelsey Rd 2.5

24.9 Continue onto Plum Tree Rd 0.4

25.3 L onto Ridge Rd 1.0

26.3 R onto Spring Creek Rd 1.0

27.3 L onto Meadow Hill Rd 1.0

28.3 R onto W County Line Rd 0.2

28.6 L onto Bateman Rd 3.7

12.6 miles.  +374/-378 feet

Dist Type Note Next

32.2 L onto E Penny Rd 3.3

35.6 R onto Revere Dr 1.1

36.7 L at the 1st cross street onto W Mundhank Rd 2.3

39.0 L onto S Freeman Rd/Huntington Blvd 0.7

39.8 R 0.8

40.6 End of route 0.0

12.0 miles.  +275/-316 feet


